
DESCRIPTION SHIMANO 
CODE NO. 

ITEM 
NO. 

0807-2873 

Lever Fixing Screw (M5 x 19) for Rear 
Lever Fixing Screw (M5 x 16) for Front 
Lever Boss Cover for Rear 
Lever Boss Cover for Front 
Lever Axle 
Body Fixing Bolt 
Segment Unit 
Outer Cable Guide 
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2 

3 
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Y-6PR 
Y-65A 
Y-6J6 
Y-643 
Y-6RP 
Y-6RP 
Y-628 
Y-86B 

02000 
24200 
01000 
43010 
50000 
49000 
90010 
22000 

10-Speed SL-BS79 
DURA-ACE Bar End Shifting Lever 

A: Same parts. 
B: Parts are usable, but differ in materirals, appearance, finish, size, etc. 
Absence of mark indicates non-interchangeability.  
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